

---

## Pachet pompa

I.D.: 42182311

---

Data publicarii	05.03.19	Coduri CPV	42122000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 228,80 RON - 228,80 RON

---

Descriere: COLIER BRANSARE D110X1" Bucata 2 16,07 32,14 COT COMPRESIUNE 63 Bucata 2 20,47 40,94 COT COMPRESIUNE 32 Bucata 2 6,82 13,64 NIPLU 280 1 ZN BM Bucata 2 3,28 6,56 POMPA SUBM PANZER APE MURDARE 600W Bucata 1 179 179

---